DENISON MINES CORP

DENISON MINES CORP
ISIN: CA2483561072

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
3.27 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.51% (0.20)

ISIN CA2483561072
Symbol DNN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,961 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.26 CAD (3,300)
3.30 CAD (41,700)
3.10 CAD

3.31 CAD

3.06 CAD

3.07 CAD
3.206396 CAD
4,331,452
13,888,349.39
3,834

2,400

WKN: 248356107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2483561072&ID_NOTATION=16302833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0a89c82c518fa5b964ecd0e303d1c7ec09bd2d199400fd9fe74e4606716c8d8&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e3e095a1f8162ca89&time=1729416400&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7030676b811d44d1519881ac27df2cb15e908b3c8a7931c1bcd7cdc9d035f7b1&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c5d9048463f23da4c&time=1729416400&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f81d03799782148fb92fcd6baeeb628081cf9bab016d202124357efb3220870d&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=511cf264c3d1667ae&time=1729416400&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3e9ad7f20b981e9cb6fc46dcc97a27d0e15cb4b89a111feb435d8e797ca7c95&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dbefeeb18c2473fd8&time=1729416400&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3f75f485112e37e2748ce81076924a13c40639774e8cd378bd9bfebd898827b&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0cd2c26fbef427c80&time=1729416400&tool=RSC

DENISON MINES CORP

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
3.27 CAD

Difference

(] 6.51% (0.20)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN CA2483561072
Symbol DNN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,961 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.26 CAD (3,300)
Ask (Ask size) 3.30 CAD (41,700)
Open 3.10 CAD
High 3.31 CAD
Low 3.06 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.07 CAD
VWAP 3.206396 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,331,452
Trading volume 13,888,349.39
Number of trades 3,834
Last size 2,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.05% +58.74% +42.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.50 +1.21 +0.98
Beta 3.19 1.87 2.36
Volatility  55.53 50.66 58.32
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE MKT

Munich

Date Time Price
(mio.)

2024/10/ 22:26 2.188 EUR 0.16
18

2024/10/ 22:00 3.27 CAD 13.89
18

2024/10/ 21:31 2.178 EUR 0.06
18

2024/10/ 22:00 2.38 USD
18

2024/10/ 16:29 2.104 EUR 0.00

101.59

Trading volume

2.93 CAD (3,259,300)
2.44 CAD (2,506,965)
2.57 CAD (2,141,876)
2.57 CAD (1,945,668)

3.37 CAD (2024/05/31)

1.91 CAD (2024/09/06)

3.37 CAD (2024/05/31)

1.91 CAD (2024/09/06)

Number of
trades

56

3,834

15

41,999
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16302833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23000642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17507874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320779
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
11

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

15:30 2.03 CAD 0.01

19:00 2.182 EUR 0.04

19:32 2.146 EUR 0.00

19:10 2.156 EUR 0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320781

DENISON MINES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

DENISON MINES CORP.

595 Bay Street, Suite 402 - M5G 2C2

Toronto, Ontario
Telefon: 1-888-689-7842
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David D.
Cates

Amanda
Willett

David
Bronkhorst

Elizabeth
Sidle

Mac
McDonald

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ronald
Hochstein

Brian Edgar

Byeong-Min
An

David
Neuburger
Jennifer Traub

Laurie Sterritt

Patricia Volker

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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